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
electrical, heating & water system, CVAC. Most windows are casement upgrades.
Modern bath off MBR. Custom made tool shed. $214,777. Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 905-877-1237.
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ONE OF MY FAVORITE
$239,000 4 bedrm. raised bungalow on landscaped
and fenced lot. Bright fam. kit. with walkout to private
yard. Entertainers living/dining, 2 four pc. baths, fam. .
rm. with gas firepl., 2 car gar., exceptional decor,
upgrades, air con. do not wait! Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 905-877-1237.
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$219,900 - Immaculate}
older home, on large lot,%
mature trees. Detached?
garage. Tool shed, private
patio, walkout to deck. Closed in verandah,
gleaming pine floors, 3 spacious bedrooms, family
kitchen, finished basement. Call Larry Barnstaple*.
NAG-01
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